
Busliniennetzplan Neckargemünd und Umgebung
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eine Richtung

Legende

Einzelfahrten

Liniennummer

Umsteigestation

S-Bahn

Regionalbahn

743

35

752

735

755

754

743

817

753

34 Heiligkreuzsteinach - Altneudorf -
Wilhelmsfeld - Heidelberg

HD Wieblingen - Bismarckplatz -
Schlierbach - Neckargemünd

Heidelberg - Neckargemünd -
Neckarsteinach - Schönau -
Heiligkreuzsteinach

Meckesheim - Mönchzell -
Lobenfeld - Waldwimmersbach

Heidelberg - Neckargemünd -
Dilsberg - Mückenloch

Kleingemünd - Neckargemünd -
Dilsberg - (Mückenloch)

Heidelberg - Neckargemünd -
Reichartshausen - Waldwimmers-
bach - Schönbrunn

Heidelberg - Neckargemünd -
Waldhilsbach - Bammental -
Wiesenbach - (Sinsheim)

Neckarsteinach - Darsberg - Grein
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